300 E Superstition Boulevard

City of Apache Junction, Arizona Apache Junction, AZ 85119

Legislation Details

File #: 17-491 Version: 1 Name: PWC2015-08 Broadway Avenue Roadway
Improvements

Type: Contract Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 11/6/2017 In control: City Council Meeting

On agenda: 11/21/2017 Final action:

Title: Consideration of approval of PWC2015-08 Broadway Avenue Roadway Improvement Construction

Agreement with SDB Contracting Services, in the amount of $638,521.86 plus 10% for unforeseen
change orders in the amount of $63,852.18 for a total amount not to exceed $702,374.04.

Sponsors: Raquel Schatz
Indexes: Community Infrastructure
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PWC2015-08 Memo to Council RS, 2. PWC2015-08 Construction Agreement signed

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

City of Apache Junction, Arizona Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/15/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

