
City of Apache Junction, Arizona

Legislation Text

300 E Superstition
Boulevard

Apache Junction, AZ  85119

Presentation and discussion on PWC2015-08 Broadway Avenue Roadway Improvement Construction
Agreement with SDB Contracting Services in the amount of $638,521.86. This project is located on Broadway
Avenue from Royal Palm Road to Tomahawk Road.

File #: 17-478, Version: 1

City of Apache Junction, Arizona Printed on 7/21/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

